
福島県

福島県

秋田県

秋田県

秋田県秋田県

4

12

18

21

17

山形県

6

14

19

22

8

16

20

9

1

2

10

11

3

15

4 16

5 17

6 18

近藤　駿太

山形県 山形県

福島県

1 13

2 14

3 15

多田　祐太 岩手県

堀川　善生 宮城県

7 19
23

8 20

22

9 21

佐藤　大樹

7

24

11 23

青年男子シングルス　（ＭＳ）

12

10

佐藤　伴哉 青森県

梁瀬　晃司 青森県

田澤　賢 青森県

塚田　瑶平 青森県

菊地　裕太 岩手県

田口　千晃 岩手県

小原　聖胡 岩手県

鈴木　大裕 宮城県

大田　圭祐 宮城県

菊地　裕太 宮城県

阿部　拓己

田中　貴志

野尻　光

伊藤　広太

柳沼　優太

作田　公貴

本多　裕樹

塚本　昌志

安部　惇士

井戸川　聖

13

5

山形県

福島県



沼崎　夢未 福島県

荒木　茜羽 宮城県

秋庭　みのり 山形県

浅沼　美里 岩手県

大金　依香 福島県

桐田　志織 岩手県

笹原　希 山形県

渡部　早友合 福島県

佐藤　結花 福島県

河崎　綾佳 宮城県

永原　和可那 秋田県

松本　麻佑 秋田県

田中　志穂 秋田県

舟腰　磨結実 山形県

牧野　美咲 宮城県

平沢　泰与 青森県

早川　紗保里 秋田県

島村　沙有里 青森県

髙橋　　咲 岩手県

鈴木　花織 山形県

18

21
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11

17

5

12

20

12

20
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8 16

13
9

15

22

11
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9
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17

19

18

3

2

4

5
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7

8

21
14

6

19

16

1

2

青年女子シングルス　（ＷＳ）

1

7

3

北　はるな 宮城県

佐山　莉奈 岩手県



8

7

阿部　久 秋田県

12

11

10

9

半田　賢二 福島県

高栁　健 宮城県

齋藤　勝明 福島県

岩手県 神保　一寿 山形県

外川　正昭 岩手県

中沢　正幸 山形県

由町　匠史 青森県

近藤　幸一

織笠　由春 青森県

織山　茂樹 秋田県

穴澤　良大 福島県芳賀　順一 宮城県

須藤　　渉 福島県

遠藤　保樹 山形県

伊藤　俊幸 岩手県

今野　隆史 山形県

白幡　義経 岩手県

伊藤　大 山形県

小笠原　政彦 秋田県

鎌田　享 青森県

三浦　健人 秋田県

諸多　大輔 宮城県

渡辺　祐一 福島県

5

比内　勇樹 青森県

平山　政史 秋田県

髙橋　大吉 岩手県

鈴木　俊介 宮城県

宮城県

3

6

4

3

7

1

2

9 13

1

20

4 8

19

2 6

10

3

6

6

4

5

18

麻生　大道 秋田県

伊藤　直樹

17

21

2

3

４０歳以上男子シングルス　（４０ＭＳ）

1

22
23

宮城県

佐藤　慎也

15

2 14

1 13

鎌田　英隆 青森県

尾形　　工 岩手県

5

18

5 17

4 大池　奉文 青森県 16杉山　慶太 山形県

14

21

8 20
11 15

7 19

7

日下　　透 福島県

３０歳以上男子シングルス　（３０ＭＳ）

12

10

24

11 23
12 16

22

9


